
Ver 01.12.25 EAST REGION: PHONENORTH CENTRAL REGION: PHONE

WEST REGION: PHONE

 

Eric Michiels, Regional Vice-President 240-625-8298

Danny Durazo, Sr. Contractor Sales Mgr. 954-275-1663

Daniel Kloss, Sr. Contractor Sales Mgr. 813-981-3986

Bryan Downing, Contractor Sales Manager 201-846-2187

Jeff Siegal, Contractor Sales Manager 470-321-0927

Jonathan Brown, Contractor Sales Manager 803-521-1360

Mike Thibodeau, Inside Sales Rep. 321-370-2020

Timothy Hall, Sr. Yard Ops Manager 202-503-7991

JW Parker, Yard Ops Manager 317-491-3209

Lori Longo, Branch Ops Manager 407-854-6193 x18201

Chris Cavaliere, Customer Service Manager 800-800-7631 x47301

Karman Williams, Customer Service Rep. 317-781-1503 x24102

Ky Queen, Customer Service Rep. 301-372-8700 x29114

Jim Sanderson, Sr. Regional Vice-President 913-201-5395

Jon Bradford, Dealer Sales Manager 913-209-4328

Robert Hinrichs, Contractor Sales Manager 262-613-5514

Thomas Schmidt, Contractor Sales Mgr. 612-590-1005

Alan Adamczyk, Technical Sales Rep. 210-792-7690

Jim Heidtke, Branch Operations Manager 612-581-4538

Brad Tetzlaff, Warehouse Supervisor 937-999-7653

Tracy Stafford, Customer Service Rep. 262-547-2275 x57116

Terri Labandz, Customer Service Rep. 952-888-7725 x32111

Jeff Bokn, Sr. Regional Vice-President 714-876-7537

George Ortiz, Dealer Sales Manager 201-846-2187

Chris Holzschuh, Dealer Sales Manager 925-200-4986

Brit Buster, Contractor Sales Manager 626-227-6502

Josh Blomeyer, Contractor Sales Manager 626-838-4420

Jim Burstedt, Contractor Sales Manager 925-789-1539

Ryan Scott, Technical Sales Rep. 604-340-1588

Blayde Penza, Technical Sales Representative 310-351-2796

Alan Adamczyk, Technical Sales Representative 210-792-7690

David Barajas, Branch Ops Manager 925-493-6914

Jovan Carrillo, Warehouse Supervisor 951-224-8623 x14359

Clatrice Smith, Customer Service Process Mgr. 951-224-8623 x14309

Shawna Kingsley, Customer Service Rep. 951-224-8623 x14308

Jenifer Briggs, Customer Service Rep. 925-493-6914 x14611

Yadira Saguaya, Customer Service Rep. 951-224-8623 x14307

Charity Williams, Customer Service Rep. 951-224-8623 x14312

Janel Stewart, Customer Service Rep. 951-224-8623 x14304

Austin Molles, Forming Inside Sales Coord. 951-224-8623 x14350

WEST REGION CONT’D: PHONE

 Max Freedman, Regional Yard Ops Manager 951-206-7656

Symons.com

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION: PHONE

Jeff Bokn, Sr. Regional Vice-President 714-876-7537

Andy Turcotte, Area Sales Director 281-979-1338

Doug Boales, Sr. Contractor Sales Mgr. 281-658-1114

Kelly Corzine, Contractor Sales Manager 281-658-1417

Chris Pollock, Contractor Sales Manager 737-212-4368

Davis Fulton, Contractor Sales Manager 972-922-2032

John Hambelton, Technical Sales Rep. 469-371-3326

Alan Adamczyk, Technical Sales Rep. 210-792-7690

Jose Martinez, Sr. Branch Operations Mgr. 830-730-8236

Leticia Mata, Customer Service Manager 281-590-6670 x52404

Beatriz Castro, Customer Service Rep. 281-590-6670 x52411

Paula Gordon, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52216

Thomas Whitaker, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52205

Jamie Mireles, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52202

Carley Patterson, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52214

Note: please see page 5  
for international contacts.

REGIONAL SNAPSHOT 

The most recent version of this 
map is available here:



EAST REGION: PHONE AREA

Eric Michiels, Regional Vice-President 240-625-8298 East Region

Danny Durazo, Sr. Contractor Sales Manager 954-275-1663 South Florida

Daniel Kloss, Sr. Contractor Sales Manager 813-981-3986 FL

Bryan Downing, Contractor Sales Manager 201-846-2187 NY, CT, NJ, PA, MD, DE

Jeff Siegal, Contractor Sales Manager 470-321-0927 AL, GA, TN

Jonathan Brown, Contractor Sales Manager 803-521-1360 SC, NC, VA

Mike Thibodeau, Inside Sales Representative 321-370-2020 East Region

Timothy Hall, Sr. Yard Ops Manager 202-503-7991 Brandywine, MD

JW Parker, Yard Ops Manager 317-491-3209 Indianapolis, IN

Lori Longo, Branch Ops Manager 407-854-6193 x18201 Orlando, FL

Chris Cavaliere, Customer Service Manager 800-800-7631 x47301 East Region

Karman Williams, Customer Service Rep. 317-781-1503 x24102 East Region

Ky Queen, Customer Service Representative 301-372-8700 x29114 East Region

EAST REGION

SYMONS LOCATIONS



CENTRAL REGION

SYMONS LOCATIONS

Jim Sanderson, Sr. Regional Vice-President 913-201-5395 North Central Region

Jon Bradford, Dealer Sales Manager 913-209-4328 IA, NE, MO, KS

Robert Hinrichs, Contractor Sales Manager 262-613-5514 WI, IL

Thomas Schmidt, Contractor Sales Mgr. 612-590-1005 MN, SD, ND

Alan Adamczyk, Technical Sales Representative 210-792-7690 North Central Region

Jim Heidtke, Branch Operations Manager 612-581-4538 Bloomington, MN

Brad Tetzlaff, Warehouse Supervisor 937-999-7653 Pewaukee, WI

Tracy Stafford, Customer Service Rep. 262-547-2275 x57116 North Central Region

Terri Labandz, Customer Service Rep. 952-888-7725 x32111 North Central Region

Jeff Bokn Sr. Regional Vice-President 714-876-7537 South Central Region

Andy Turcotte, Area Sales Director 281-979-1338 South Central Region
Doug Boales, Sr. Contractor Sales Mgr. 281-658-1114 TX, LA, MS

Kelly Corzine, Contractor Sales Manager 281-658-1417 TX

Chris Pollock, Contractor Sales Manager 737-212-4368 Central & South TX

Davis Fulton, Contractor Sales Manager 972-922-2032 OK, AR, North TX

John Hambelton, Technical Sales Rep. 469-371-3326 North & South  
Central Regions

Alan Adamczyk, Technical Sales Representative 210-792-7690 South Central Region

Jose Martinez, Sr. Branch Operations Mgr. 830-730-8236 New Braunfels, TX

Leticia Mata, Customer Service Manager 281-590-6670 x52404 South Central Region

Beatriz Castro, Customer Service Rep. 281-590-6670 x52411 South Central Region

Paula Gordon, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52216 South Central Region

Thomas Whitaker, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52205 South Central Region

Jamie Mireles, Customer Service Representative 830-625-6945 x52202 South Central Region

Carley Patterson, Customer Service Rep. 830-625-6945 x52214 South Central Region

NORTH CENTRAL REGION: PHONE AREA

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION: PHONE AREA



WEST REGION: PHONE AREA

Jeff Bokn, Sr. Regional Vice-President 714-876-7537 West Region

Chris Holzschuh, Dealer Sales Manager 925-200-4986 CO, MT, UT, WY

George Ortiz, Dealer Sales Manager 562-549-6316 Southern CA

Brit Buster, Contractor Sales Manager 626-227-6502
Southern CA, AZ, 

CO, NM,  
Las Vegas

Josh Blomeyer, Contractor Sales Manager 626-838-4420 Southern CA, HI

Jim Burstedt, Contractor Sales Manager 925-789-1539 Northern CA

Ryan Scott, Technical Sales Representative 604-340-1588
WA, OR,  

Western Canada

Blayde Penza, Technical Sales Rep. 310-351-2796 Western US

Alan Adamczyk, Technical Sales Representative 210-792-7690 Western US

David Barajas, Branch Operations Manager 925-493-6914 Tracy, CA

Max Freedman, Regional Yard Operations Manager 951-206-7656 Rubidoux, CA

Jovan Carrillo, Warehouse Supervisor 951-224-8623 x14359 Rubidoux, CA

Clatrice Smith, Customer Service Process Manager 951-224-8623 x14309 West Region

Shawna Kingsley, Customer Service Representative 951-224-8623 x14308 West Region

Jenifer Briggs, Customer Service Representative 925-493-6914 x14611 West Region

Charity Williams, Customer Service Representative 951-224-8623 x14312 West Region

Yadira Saguaya, Customer Service Representative 951-224-8623 x14307 West Region

Janel Stewart, Customer Service Representative 951-224-8623 x14304 West Region

Austin Molles, Forming Inside Sales Coordinator 951-224-8623 x14350 West Region

 

WEST REGION

SYMONS LOCATIONS



Symons.com

REGION: NAME: EMAIL:

AFRICA Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

ASIA Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

AUSTRALIA Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

CARIBBEAN Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

CHINA Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

EUROPE Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

LATIN AMERICA Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer 

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

MEXICO Julian Hernandez
Cindy Kunzer

JulianHernandez@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

MIDDLE EAST Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

NEW ZEALAND Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

SOUTH AMERICA Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

**ADDITIONAL INTERNATIONAL REGIONS** Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

 

INTERNATIONAL REGIONS


